
changed_tables
Table Player              Opponent            Points             
51    Baudys, Ondrej      Hanton, Oldrich     12-12              
27    Bergl, Petr         Nahodil, Petr       12-12              
48    Bina, Ondrej        Trulík, Jakub       9-9                
12    Boucek, Jaroslav    Muller, Tomas       12-12              
0     Brejcha, Matous     ***Bye***           12                 
8     Brodzak, Jan        The, Hoang          15-15              
32    Brozek, Petr        Kaminek, Petr       9-9                
26    Cacak, Filip        Svoboda, Jan        3-6                
36    Chmelik, Jaroslav   Gargulák, Daniel    6-6                
28    Chovanec, Jakub     Frnka, Roman        12-12              
34    Cohen, Vladislav    Prosek, Dominik     15-15              
16    Dedek, Martin       Panchartek, Zbysek  18-18              
3     Dienelt, Ivo        Zboril, Ondrej      10-10              
44    Dombek, Tobias      Jandák, Jakub       12-13              
14    Duda, Michal        Ksandr, Jan         10-9               
30    Dudesek, Stepan     Fiala, Patrik       6-7                
17    Dvorak, Jiri        Skoda, Jan          13-15              
21    Erenyi, Jakub       Strnad, Marek       10-10              
23    Fadrny, Lukas       Stuchly, Petr       12-12              
37    Ferencikova, Alzbet Sevcik, Miroslav    9-9                
30    Fiala, Patrik       Dudesek, Stepan     7-6                
28    Frnka, Roman        Chovanec, Jakub     12-12              
36    Gargulák, Daniel    Chmelik, Jaroslav   6-6                
10    Hajfler, Miroslav   Vana, Miroslav      6-6                
51    Hanton, Oldrich     Baudys, Ondrej      12-12              
6     Havelka, Ondrej     Sulec, Jan          9-9                
33    Hervert, Jiri       Meissner, Petr      12-12              
49    Hodecek, Jiri       Karabinos, Anton    7-7                
20    Hrdlicka, Tomas     Ryba, Martin        13-13              
0     Hroch, Ales         ***Bye***           12                 
39    Hrycej, Martin      Matura, Matej       12-12              
0     Janak, Josef        ***Bye***           3                  
44    Jandák, Jakub       Dombek, Tobias      13-12              
35    Jirkal, Tomas       Koska, Adam         13-15              
45    Jung, Pavel         Lanka, Tomas        12-13              
53    Juza, Martin        Strasky, Ondrej     15-15              
32    Kaminek, Petr       Brozek, Petr        9-9                
2     Kanta, Ondrej       Obraz, Jiri         9-9                
49    Karabinos, Anton    Hodecek, Jiri       7-7                
22    Klobass Hadamek, On Zivec, Josef        9-9                
11    Knap, Cestmir       Sochurek, Petr      12-12              
35    Koska, Adam         Jirkal, Tomas       15-13              
41    Kovarik, Ondrej     Ouzky, Karel        4-3                
18    Kracman, Jiri       Vantuch, Matej      15-15              
29    Kronus, Václav      Sadilek, David      12-12              
25    Krutil, Daniel      Tvrzník, Pavel      12-12              
14    Ksandr, Jan         Duda, Michal        9-10               
31    Kuril, Miroslav     Stencl, Adam        12-12              
52    Kytka, Petr         Rabyniuk, Vojtech   9-9                
19    Langer, Tomas       Tetera, Filip       15-18              
45    Lanka, Tomas        Jung, Pavel         13-12              
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24    Lebeda, Adam        Nitsche, Jiri       9-9                
54    Macosek, Jan        Platzer, Lubos      13-15              
1     Matousek, Pavel     Zidek, Arnost       15-15              
39    Matura, Matej       Hrycej, Martin      12-12              
50    Mede, Martin        Vejdelek, Roman     9-9                
33    Meissner, Petr      Hervert, Jiri       12-12              
43    Mraz, Vojtech       Petrik, Adam        12-12              
12    Muller, Tomas       Boucek, Jaroslav    12-12              
27    Nahodil, Petr       Bergl, Petr         12-12              
24    Nitsche, Jiri       Lebeda, Adam        9-9                
2     Obraz, Jiri         Kanta, Ondrej       9-9                
41    Ouzky, Karel        Kovarik, Ondrej     3-4                
16    Panchartek, Zbysek  Dedek, Martin       18-18              
43    Petrik, Adam        Mraz, Vojtech       12-12              
54    Platzer, Lubos      Macosek, Jan        15-13              
40    Prosek, Daniel      Roubal, Zdenek      9-9                
34    Prosek, Dominik     Cohen, Vladislav    15-15              
52    Rabyniuk, Vojtech   Kytka, Petr         9-9                
40    Roubal, Zdenek      Prosek, Daniel      9-9                
20    Ryba, Martin        Hrdlicka, Tomas     13-13              
29    Sadilek, David      Kronus, Václav      12-12              
15    Savel, Vitezslav    Vlach, Josef        9-6                
37    Sevcik, Miroslav    Ferencikova, Alzbet 9-9                
17    Skoda, Jan          Dvorak, Jiri        15-13              
5     Smetana, Ondrej     Vecera, Jirí        3-3                
0     Snajdr, Ivan        ***Bye***           13                 
11    Sochurek, Petr      Knap, Cestmir       12-12              
42    Starka, Jakub       Zelezny, Jan        12-12              
47    Stastny, Libor      Vins, Tomas         6-6                
9     Stefankova, Jarosla Tejnsky, Petr       9-9                
31    Stencl, Adam        Kuril, Miroslav     12-12              
7     Straka, Ondrej      Tochácek, Daniel    12-12              
53    Strasky, Ondrej     Juza, Martin        15-15              
21    Strnad, Marek       Erenyi, Jakub       10-10              
23    Stuchly, Petr       Fadrny, Lukas       12-12              
6     Sulec, Jan          Havelka, Ondrej     9-9                
4     Sus, Martin         Valenta, Jaroslav   6-6                
26    Svoboda, Jan        Cacak, Filip        6-3                
9     Tejnsky, Petr       Stefankova, Jarosla 9-9                
19    Tetera, Filip       Langer, Tomas       18-15              
8     The, Hoang          Brodzak, Jan        15-15              
7     Tochácek, Daniel    Straka, Ondrej      12-12              
48    Trulík, Jakub       Bina, Ondrej        9-9                
25    Tvrzník, Pavel      Krutil, Daniel      12-12              
13    Valek, Robert       Vencl, Václav       9-9                
4     Valenta, Jaroslav   Sus, Martin         6-6                
10    Vana, Miroslav      Hajfler, Miroslav   6-6                
18    Vantuch, Matej      Kracman, Jiri       15-15              
5     Vecera, Jirí        Smetana, Ondrej     3-3                
50    Vejdelek, Roman     Mede, Martin        9-9                
13    Vencl, Václav       Valek, Robert       9-9                
47    Vins, Tomas         Stastny, Libor      6-6                
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15    Vlach, Josef        Savel, Vitezslav    6-9                
0     Válka, Michal       ***Bye***           9                  
3     Zboril, Ondrej      Dienelt, Ivo        10-10              
42    Zelezny, Jan        Starka, Jakub       12-12              
1     Zidek, Arnost       Matousek, Pavel     15-15              
22    Zivec, Josef        Klobass Hadamek, On 9-9                
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